

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-002990-2021 , J.O.CODE WB00891
SESS-72/2021

24/29.7.2023

31.7.2023

PO is transferred.

Record is put up today as the schedule date i.e 29.07.2023 was holiday.

Accused Kusumatddin [Ali@Kusumatddin](#) was produced before the court of Ld.CJM,Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur on 29.7.2023 and he was forwarded on 31.07.2023.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Kusumatddin [Ali@Kusumatddin](#) is produced from JC and he is taken into custody and remanded to JC.

TO 04.10.2023 for cross examination of PW-3 & PW-5 .

TO 05.10.2023 for cross examination of PW-6 .

Issue summons accordingly.Prosecution is to take proper step.
D/C

