

WBUD010029902021



408

RAIGANJ

Sessions Case/72/2021

**Suratan Nesha Vs. Kusumatddin Ali @ Kusumatddin**

Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D

J.O.CODE WB000993

SESS-72/2021

63/17.07.2025

It appears from the case record that date had been wrongly mentioned as 17.07.2025 instead of 25.07.2025 due to clerical mistake.

Fix 25 07.2025 for examination of accd person u/s 313 C.r.P.C.  
D/C

