

WBUD010029902021



RAIGANJ

Sessions Case/72/2021

**Suratan Nesha Vs. Kusumatddin Ali @ Kusumatddin**

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

J.O.CODE WB000993

SESS-72/2021

68/04-11-2025

Today is fixed for further argument.

Accused Kusumaddin **Ali @ Kusumaddin** is produced physically from JC. He is taken into custody and remanded to JC

Ld Advocate from LADC appeared on behalf of the accused.

Prosecution files hazira.

Argument heard in part.

Fix 22.01.2026 for further Argument.

D/C