

WBUD010029902021



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB000993
SESS-72/2021

75/18.04.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.

Accused Kusumaddin [Ali @](#) Kusumaddin is produced from JC through VC mode.

Ld Advocate from LADC appeared on behalf of the accused.

Prosecution files hazira.

Hd the argument from the LADC in part.

Fix 21.05.2026 for further Argument.

D/C